Office Use Only: I	Date Received	:

Vears in 4-H.

Junior Leader Club Project Scholarship & Application

Project Scholarship applications must be postmarked by July 1st.

Please send applications to-Junior Leader Scholarship 1525 Blue Spruce Dr. Fort Collins CO 80525

Purpose: The Larimer County 4-H Junior Leader Club has designed these scholarships to help 4-H members complete projects to the highest standard. The goal of these scholarships is to help kids with money limitations reach their goals. If the member needs a new blocking chute, fabric for their clothing project or even icing for their cake, this scholarship can ensure they are able to do their best work.

Basis of Selection: Applicants will be evaluated through character, 4-H leadership, written responses to questions, enthusiasm about the event, deadline timeliness, and grammar and spelling.

Applicant needs to specify which scholarship(s) he/she is applying for. A committee, appointed by the President of the Junior Leader Club consisting of the Extension Agent, Junior Leader members and advisors, will consider applications, select winners and alternates to receive the scholarships and notify them.

Name:

Age:	_ Address:	
		Phone Number:
Email Address:		
4-Her's Signature: _		
Parent Signature:		

What does 4-H mean to you? You may describe this through words or a picture.

		Office Use Only: Date Received:				
What has been y	our favorite parts about 4-H so far	and what have you learned?				
. What do you hop	oe to learn through completing this	s project and what are your goals?				
	Project Budg	et				
roject:		_				
ltem	Purpose	Price				
otal cost of project:	_					
otal cost of your cor	ntribution to the project:					
otal request for you	r project:					